BHR
TS

HRVATSKI TRIATLON SAVEZ

IME | PREZIME

Gabriel BARAC
Filip VILENICA
Adrian ZGALIC
Marin STIPCEVIC
Tin REBIC

Martin STEFAN
Luka DUMANCIC
Jan STEFANAC
Vito OBROVAC
Neo CIKOVIC
Lovro RASAN

Fran MARTINOVIC
Marko HORVAT
Patrik SMEJKAL
Mihovil HUSAJINA
Dorian DOLIC
Bruno SUCIC

Loris FAUSTINI
Borna MATUZALEM
Davor VARGA
Bruno MATUZALEM
Marijan STEPAN
Renato ZIC

Tin KARLOVIC
Luka GRGORINIC
Simun SARIC
Daniel PLESE
Danilo VEINOVIC
Martin HORVAT

HRVATSKI TRIATLON SAVEZ
PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE

DATUM:
MIJESTO:
DISCIPLINA:
KATEGORUA:

BROJ LICENCE BIB KLUB

2022-0059
2022-1299
2022-0972
2022-0802
2022-0754
2022-0859
2022-0220
2022-0860
2022-1113
2022-0165
2022-1925
2022-0569
2022-1515
2022-0850
2022-1955
2022-1752
2022-1961
2022-0243
2022-1708
2022-1816
2022-1141
2022-1945
2022-0974
2022-0398
2022-0515
2022-0774
2022-0718
2022-1078
2022-1283

1 Triatlon klub Rival
15 Triatlon klub Swibir
4 Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
12 Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
6 Triatlon klub Swibir
3 Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
2 Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
43 Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
5 Triatlon klub Swibir
42 Triatlon klub Matulji
27 Triatlon klub Rival
20 Triatlon klub Swibir
49 Triatlon klub Tar-Vabriga
10 Triatlon klub Swibir
34 Triatlon klub Swibir
50 Triatlon klub Rudolf Peresin
37 Triatlon klub Sisak
14 Triatlon klub Matulji
18 Triatlon klub Maksimir
17 Triatlon klub Rival
19 Triatlon klub Maksimir
51 Triatlon klub Sjever
21 Triatlon klub Rival
11 Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
38 Triatlon klub Pula
31 Triatlon klub Maksimir
25 Triatlon klub Matulji
36 Triatlon klub Triton
47 Triatlon klub Swibir

24.9.2022.
KOSTRENA

SUPERSPRINT TRIATLON

APSOLUTNO MUSKI

PLIVANJE

00:03:10
00:03:01
00:03:12
00:03:05
00:02:54
00:03:16
00:03:05
00:03:14
00:03:13
00:03:28
00:03:45
00:03:15
00:04:15
00:03:22
00:03:45
00:03:59
00:03:34
00:03:41
00:03:39
00:03:54
00:03:44
00:04:21
00:04:02
00:03:26
00:03:18
00:03:22
00:03:40
00:03:59
00:04:41

Tl

00:01:01
00:00:59
00:00:57
00:01:03
00:01:04
00:01:00
00:01:05
00:01:06
00:01:12
00:01:13
00:01:11
00:01:10
00:01:29
00:01:24
00:01:31
00:01:09
00:01:30
00:01:13
00:01:14
00:01:10
00:01:15
00:01:13
00:01:25
00:01:15
00:01:21
00:01:23
00:01:27
00:01:42
00:01:26

BICIKL

00:16:41
00:16:55
00:16:45
00:16:44
00:16:56
00:17:48
00:17:56
00:18:09
00:17:41
00:18:18
00:18:31
00:18:25
00:17:58
00:18:10
00:18:28
00:18:42
00:17:50
00:19:22
00:19:28
00:19:20
00:19:44
00:18:19
00:18:49
00:18:28
00:19:21
00:19:35
00:19:36
00:19:26
00:19:46

T2

00:00:38
00:00:37
00:00:36
00:00:38
00:00:34
00:00:34
00:00:39
00:00:34
00:00:39
00:00:46
00:00:43
00:00:48
00:00:48
00:00:41
00:00:54
00:00:40
00:00:54
00:00:40
00:00:45
00:00:52
00:00:38
00:00:52
00:00:51
00:00:39
00:00:35
00:00:45
00:00:49
00:00:57
00:00:42

TREANJE

00:08:56
00:09:06
00:09:15
00:09:27
00:09:50
00:09:42
00:10:05
00:09:59
00:10:43
00:10:03
00:09:56
00:10:33
00:09:46
00:10:53
00:09:59
00:10:08
00:11:17
00:10:11
00:10:01
00:10:04
00:10:09
00:10:51
00:10:43
00:12:27
00:11:39
00:11:33
00:11:09
00:10:38
00:10:22

PLASMAN

LN WNR

NNRNNNNNNNNRRRRBRRR R B B
PONDIDURONPOOLXNODLFWNEO

VRUEME

00:30:28
00:30:40
00:30:47
00:31:00
00:31:19
00:32:23
00:32:51
00:33:03
00:33:29
00:33:50
00:34:08
00:34:14
00:34:19
00:34:33
00:34:39
00:34:40
00:35:07
00:35:08
00:35:08
00:35:23
00:35:33
00:35:38
00:35:52
00:36:17
00:36:18
00:36:39
00:36:43
00:36:44
00:36:58

RAZLIKA

+0:00:11
+0:00:18
+0:00:31
+0:00:51
+0:01:54
+0:02:22
+0:02:35
+0:03:01
+0:03:21
+0:03:40
+0:03:46
+0:03:50
+0:04:05
+0:04:10
+0:04:11
+0:04:39
+0:04:39
+0:04:39
+0:04:54
+0:05:04
+0:05:10
+0:05:23
+0:05:48
+0:05:49
+0:06:10
+0:06:15
+0:06:15
+0:06:29



>2H
T

N
S

HRVATSKI TRIATLON SAVEZ

IME | PREZIME

Goran DURIC
Boris MARKOTA
Marko VUJNOVIC
Lovro LISJAK
Vedran JOVIC
Antonio JERESIC

Damir PEKO-LONCAR

Milan PERNAR
Ivan JURICIC
Zeljko TRIVIC
Damir SEGOTA
Almos BOGNAR
Goran ILICIC
Niko MATAS

Tin DRAZIC
Mladen KERIN
Matko SARIC
Mark SURINA
Mario SPORCIC
Borna DOBRAVAC
Maks COSIC
Antonio IVANCIC
Marino JURCAN

HRVATSKI TRIATLON SAVEZ
PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE

DATUM:
MIJESTO:
DISCIPLINA:
KATEGORUA:

BROJ LICENCE BIB KLUB

2022-0228
2022-0564
2022-1898
2022-2010
2022-0372
2022-0368
2022-1630
2022-0693
2022-1795
2022-1310
0837-2022
2022-0022
2022-0318
2022-0642
2022-0211
2022-1986
2022-0773
2022-0812
2022-0857
2022-0201
2022-0158
2022-1633
2022-1138

32 Triatlon klub Maksimir
24 Triatlon klub Swibir
39 Triatlon klub Sisak
53 Triatlon klub Sjever
30 Triatlon klub Trimax
48 Triatlon klub Sjever
40 Triatlon klub Triton
29 Triatlon klub Maksimir
41 Triatlon klub Rival
35 Triatlon klub Swibir
54 Triatlon klub Rival
33 Triatlon klub Zagreb
44 Triatlon klub Trimax
7 Triatlon klub Pula
45 Triatlon klub Maksimir
52 Triatlon klub Tar-Vabriga
8 Triatlon klub Maksimir
9 Triatlon klub Matulji
13 Triatlon klub Maksimir
16 Triatlon klub Rival
22 Triatlon klub Swibir
23 Triatlon klub Sisak
46 Triatlon klub Albona Extreme

24.9.2022.
KOSTRENA

SUPERSPRINT TRIATLON
APSOLUTNO MUSKI

PLIVANJE

00:04:14
00:03:52
00:03:30
00:03:42
00:05:08
00:03:52
00:03:38
00:04:57
00:04:05
00:05:29
00:04:45
00:05:39
00:05:08
00:02:58
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Tl

00:01:24
00:01:28
00:01:36
00:01:18
00:01:21
00:01:20
00:01:50
00:01:50
00:01:58
00:01:50
00:01:36
00:01:59
00:01:53
00:01:01
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

BICIKL

00:19:04
00:20:21
00:20:43
00:19:31
00:20:33
00:20:30
00:21:41
00:20:16
00:22:34
00:22:34
00:22:22
00:21:47
00:22:51
00:16:56
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

T2

00:00:53
00:00:44
00:00:53
00:00:44
00:00:58
00:00:47
00:00:44
00:01:16
00:01:06
00:00:46
00:01:05
00:01:06
00:00:47
00:00:33
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

TREANJE

00:11:26
00:11:12
00:11:03
00:12:44
00:10:29
00:12:39
00:11:18
00:11:52
00:11:38
00:12:32
00:13:48
00:13:36
00:13:36
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

PLASMAN

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

VRUEME

00:37:04
00:37:40
00:37:48
00:38:01
00:38:31
00:39:10
00:39:13
00:40:13
00:41:22
00:43:13
00:43:38
00:44:08
00:44:18
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

RAZLIKA

+0:06:35
+0:07:11
+0:07:19
+0:07:32
+0:08:02
+0:08:42
+0:08:44
+0:09:44
+0:10:53
+0:12:45
+0:13:10
+0:13:39
+0:13:49



B HR
TS

HRVATSK| TRIATLON SAVEZ

IME | PREZIME

Nika RIMAJ

Roza SPORCIC
Magdalena STARCEVIC
Marlena KASALO
Lana VALE
Aurora VALINCIC
Anja KAVIC

Dina KUIS

Tina GORETA
Jana HREN
Vedrana JANJIC
Tihana KISAK
Sarah SOKOTA
Nika BOSNJAK
Iva KURELIC
Dajana STRAHIJA
Martina VADLIA
Ana POTLACEK
Alena DETAN KARLOVIC
Nika KUHTA
Silvija RIMAJ
Laura LERMAN

BROJ
LICENCE
2022-1050
2022-0855
2022-1651
2022-1578
2022-0903
2022-0905
2022-1148
2022-0474
2022-0287
2022-0361
2022-2009
2022-2011
2022-1860
2022-0095
2022-0489
2022-1583
2022-0902
2022-1276
2022-0195
2022-0640
2022-1051
2022-1342

BIB

HRVATSKI TRIATLON SAVEZ
PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE

DATUM:
MJESTO:
DISCIPLINA:
KATEGORIJA:

KLUB

101 Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
102 Triatlon klub Maksimir
104 Triatlon klub Swibir

105 Triatlon klub Swibir

106 Triatlon klub Rival

107 Triatlon klub Rival

118 Triatlon klub Maksimir
109 Triatlon klub Jarun

108 Triatlon klub Swibir

110 Triatlon klub Rudolf Peresin
121 Triatlon klub Swibir

122 Triatlon klub Sjever

120 Triatlon klub Matulji

114 Triatlon klub Swibir

116 Triatlon klub Rab

119 Triatlon klub Matulji

115 Triatlon klub Matulji

103 Triatlon klub Maksimir
111 Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
112 Triatlon klub Rudolf Peresin
113 Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
117 Triatlon klub Swibir

24.9.2022.
KOSTRENA
SUPERSPRINT TRIATLON
APSOLUTNO ZENE
PLIVANJE T1
00:06:11 00:01:27
00:05:48 00:01:24
00:05:26 00:01:27
00:06:12 00:01:38
00:05:35 00:01:34
00:05:44 00:01:26
00:05:51 00:01:33
00:07:08 00:01:55
00:07:11 00:02:22
00:06:07 00:01:51
00:07:28 00:02:07
00:06:03 00:02:34
00:06:16 00:02:24
00:05:56 00:01:55
00:08:03 00:02:04
00:06:52 00:02:05
00:08:37 00:02:20
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00

BICIKL

00:19:03
00:19:37
00:19:38
00:21:02
00:21:07
00:21:41
00:22:47
00:21:37
00:21:20
00:22:55
00:22:27
00:22:19
00:24:36
00:24:21
00:24:12
00:25:48
00:26:12
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

T2

00:00:44
00:00:46
00:00:41
00:00:43
00:00:45
00:00:38
00:00:54
00:00:48
00:00:59
00:00:44
00:01:07
00:01:27
00:00:46
00:00:49
00:00:47
00:00:43
00:01:14
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

TREANIJE

00:10:55
00:11:30
00:12:04
00:11:34
00:12:26
00:12:44
00:11:38
00:12:29
00:12:32
00:13:47
00:12:53
00:14:42
00:13:04
00:15:17
00:13:21
00:15:55
00:15:11
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

PLASMAN

O RN EWN R

T ol e
No ks wNE O

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

VRUEME

00:38:22
00:39:07
00:39:19
00:41:11
00:41:28
00:42:15
00:42:44
00:43:59
00:44:26
00:45:25
00:46:03
00:47:07
00:47:08
00:48:20
00:48:29
00:51:24
00:53:37
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

RAZLIKA

+0:00:44
+0:00:56
+0:02:49
+0:03:05
+0:03:53
+0:04:21
+0:05:37
+0:06:04
+0:07:03
+0:07:41
+0:08:45
+0:08:46
+0:09:58
+0:10:07
+0:13:02
+0:15:14



BRHR
TS

HRVATSKI TRIATLON SAVEZ

IME | PREZIME

Gabriel BARAC

Filip VILENICA
Marin STIPCEVIC
Tin REBIC

Vito OBROVAC
Fran MARTINOVIC
Patrik SMEJKAL
Mihovil HUSAJINA
Bruno SUCIC

Loris FAUSTINI
Borna MATUZALEM
Bruno MATUZALEM
Tin KARLOVIC
Simun SARIC

Daniel PLESE
Marko VUJNOVIC
Niko MATAS

Mark SURINA
Borna DOBRAVAC
Maks COSIC

HRVATSKI TRIATLON SAVEZ
PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE

DATUM:
MIJESTO:
DISCIPLINA:
KATEGORUA:

BROJ LICENCE BIB KLUB

2022-0059
2022-1299
2022-0802
2022-0754
2022-1113
2022-0569
2022-0850
2022-1955
2022-1961
2022-0243
2022-1708
2022-1141
2022-0398
2022-0774
2022-0718
2022-1898
2022-0642
2022-0812
2022-0201
2022-0158

1 Triatlon klub Rival
15 Triatlon klub Swibir
12 Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
6 Triatlon klub Swibir
5 Triatlon klub Swibir
20 Triatlon klub Swibir
10 Triatlon klub Swibir
34 Triatlon klub Swibir
37 Triatlon klub Sisak
14 Triatlon klub Matulji
18 Triatlon klub Maksimir
19 Triatlon klub Maksimir
11 Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
31 Triatlon klub Maksimir
25 Triatlon klub Matulji
39 Triatlon klub Sisak
7 Triatlon klub Pula
9 Triatlon klub Matulji
16 Triatlon klub Rival
22 Triatlon klub Swibir

24.9.2022.
KOSTRENA

SUPERSPRINT TRIATLON

JUNIORI U19

PLIVANJE

00:03:10
00:03:01
00:03:05
00:02:54
00:03:13
00:03:15
00:03:22
00:03:45
00:03:34
00:03:41
00:03:39
00:03:44
00:03:26
00:03:22
00:03:40
00:03:30
00:02:58
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

T1

00:01:01
00:00:59
00:01:03
00:01:04
00:01:12
00:01:10
00:01:24
00:01:31
00:01:30
00:01:13
00:01:14
00:01:15
00:01:15
00:01:23
00:01:27
00:01:36
00:01:01
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

BICIKL

00:16:41
00:16:55
00:16:44
00:16:56
00:17:41
00:18:25
00:18:10
00:18:28
00:17:50
00:19:22
00:19:28
00:19:44
00:18:28
00:19:35
00:19:36
00:20:43
00:16:56
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

T2

00:00:38
00:00:37
00:00:38
00:00:34
00:00:39
00:00:48
00:00:41
00:00:54
00:00:54
00:00:40
00:00:45
00:00:38
00:00:39
00:00:45
00:00:49
00:00:53
00:00:33
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

TRCANJE PLASMAN
00:08:56 1.
00:09:06 2.
00:09:27 3.
00:09:50 4.
00:10:43 5.
00:10:33 6.
00:10:53 7.
00:09:59 8.
00:11:17 9.
00:10:11 10.
00:10:01 11.
00:10:09 12.
00:12:27 13.
00:11:33 14.
00:11:09 15.
00:11:03 16.
0:00:00 DNF
0:00:00 DNS
0:00:00 DNS
0:00:00 DNS

VRIEME

00:30:28
00:30:40
00:31:00
00:31:19
00:33:29
00:34:14
00:34:33
00:34:39
00:35:07
00:35:08
00:35:08
00:35:33
00:36:17
00:36:39
00:36:43
00:37:48
DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

RAZLIKA

+0:00:11
+0:00:31
+0:00:51
+0:03:01
+0:03:46
+0:04:05
+0:04:10
+0:04:39
+0:04:39
+0:04:39
+0:05:04
+0:05:48
+0:06:10
+0:06:15
+0:07:19



BAHE
TS

HRVATSK| TRIATLON SAVEZ

IME | PREZIME

Roza SPORCIC
Magdalena STARCEVIC
Marlena KASALO
Lana VALE
Aurora VALINCIC
Jana HREN
Tihana KISAK
Nika BOSNJAK
Ana POTLACEK
Nika KUHTA
Laura LERMAN

BROJ
LICENCE
2022-0855
2022-1651
2022-1578
2022-0903
2022-0905
2022-0361
2022-2011
2022-0095
2022-1276
2022-0640
2022-1342

HRVATSKI TRIATLON SAVEZ
PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE

DATUM:
MIJESTO:
DISCIPLINA:
KATEGORIJA:

BIB  KLUB

102 Triatlon klub Maksimir

104 Triatlon klub Swibir

105 Triatlon klub Swibir

106 Triatlon klub Rival

107 Triatlon klub Rival

110 Triatlon klub Rudolf Peresin
122 Triatlon klub Sjever

114 Triatlon klub Swibir

103 Triatlon klub Maksimir

112 Triatlon klub Rudolf Peresin
117 Triatlon klub Swibir

24.9.2022.
KOSTRENA

SUPERSPRINT TRIATLON
JUNIORKE U19

PLIVANJE

00:05:48
00:05:26
00:06:12
00:05:35
00:05:44
00:06:07
00:06:03
00:05:56
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

T1

00:01:24
00:01:27
00:01:38
00:01:34
00:01:26
00:01:51
00:02:34
00:01:55
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

BICIKL

00:19:37
00:19:38
00:21:02
00:21:07
00:21:41
00:22:55
00:22:19
00:24:21
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

T2

00:00:46
00:00:41
00:00:43
00:00:45
00:00:38
00:00:44
00:01:27
00:00:49
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

TREANIJE

00:11:30
00:12:04
00:11:34
00:12:26
00:12:44
00:13:47
00:14:42
00:15:17

PLASMAN VRIEME

No ook wNe

8.

0:00:00 DNS
0:00:00 DNS
0:00:00 DNS

00:39:07
00:39:19
00:41:11
00:41:28
00:42:15
00:45:25
00:47:07
00:48:20
DNS

DNS

DNS

RAZLIKA

+0:00:11
+0:02:04
+0:02:21
+0:03:08
+0:06:18
+0:08:00
+0:09:13



>2H
T

HRVATSK| TRIATLON SAVEZ

IME | PREZIME

Filip VILENICA
Marin STIPCEVIC
Vito OBROVAC
Fran MARTINOVIC
Patrik SMEJKAL
Mihovil HUSAJINA
Loris FAUSTINI
Borna MATUZALEM
Tin KARLOVIC
Simun SARIC
Daniel PLESE
Mark SURINA
Borna DOBRAVAC

S

BROJ
LICENCE
2022-1299
2022-0802
2022-1113
2022-0569
2022-0850
2022-1955
2022-0243
2022-1708
2022-0398
2022-0774
2022-0718
2022-0812
2022-0201

HRVATSKI TRIATLON SAVEZ
PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE

DATUM:
MJESTO:
DISCIPLINA:
KATEGORIJA:

BIB KLUB

15 Triatlon klub Swibir
12 Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
5 Triatlon klub Swibir
20 Triatlon klub Swibir
10 Triatlon klub Swibir
34 Triatlon klub Swibir
14 Triatlon klub Matulji
18 Triatlon klub Maksimir
11 Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
31 Triatlon klub Maksimir
25 Triatlon klub Matulji
9 Triatlon klub Matulji
16 Triatlon klub Rival

24.9.2022.
KOSTRENA

SUPERSPRINT TRIATLON

JUNIORI'U17

PLIVANJE

00:03:01
00:03:05
00:03:13
00:03:15
00:03:22
00:03:45
00:03:41
00:03:39
00:03:26
00:03:22
00:03:40
0:00:00
0:00:00

T1

00:00:59
00:01:03
00:01:12
00:01:10
00:01:24
00:01:31
00:01:13
00:01:14
00:01:15
00:01:23
00:01:27
0:00:00
0:00:00

BICIKL

00:16:55
00:16:44
00:17:41
00:18:25
00:18:10
00:18:28
00:19:22
00:19:28
00:18:28
00:19:35
00:19:36
0:00:00
0:00:00

T2

00:00:37
00:00:38
00:00:39
00:00:48
00:00:41
00:00:54
00:00:40
00:00:45
00:00:39
00:00:45
00:00:49
0:00:00
0:00:00

TRCANJE PLASMAN

00:09:06
00:09:27
00:10:43
00:10:33
00:10:53
00:09:59
00:10:11
00:10:01
00:12:27
00:11:33
00:11:09 11.
0:00:00 DNS
0:00:00 DNS

W oKNOUR WD R

-
©

VRUEME

00:30:40
00:31:00
00:33:29
00:34:14
00:34:33
00:34:39
00:35:08
00:35:08
00:36:17
00:36:39
00:36:43
DNS

DNS

RAZLIKA

+0:00:20
+0:02:49
+0:03:34
+0:03:53
+0:03:59
+0:04:28
+0:04:28
+0:05:37
+0:05:59
+0:06:03



BAHE
TS

HRVATSK| TRIATLON SAVEZ

IME | PREZIME

Roza SPORCIC
Magdalena STARCEVIC
Lana VALE

Aurora VALINCIC

Jana HREN

Nika BOSNJAK

Ana POTLACEK

Nika KUHTA

BROJ
LICENCE
2022-0855
2022-1651
2022-0903
2022-0905
2022-0361
2022-0095
2022-1276
2022-0640

HRVATSKI TRIATLON SAVEZ
PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE

DATUM:
MIJESTO:
DISCIPLINA:
KATEGORIJA:

BIB  KLUB

102 Triatlon klub Maksimir

104 Triatlon klub Swibir

106 Triatlon klub Rival

107 Triatlon klub Rival

110 Triatlon klub Rudolf Peresin
114 Triatlon klub Swibir

103 Triatlon klub Maksimir

112 Triatlon klub Rudolf Peresin

24.9.2022.
KOSTRENA

SUPERSPRINT TRIATLON
JUNIORKE U17

PLIVANJE

00:05:48
00:05:26
00:05:35
00:05:44
00:06:07
00:05:56
0:00:00
0:00:00

T1

00:01:24
00:01:27
00:01:34
00:01:26
00:01:51
00:01:55
0:00:00
0:00:00

BICIKL

00:19:37
00:19:38
00:21:07
00:21:41
00:22:55
00:24:21
0:00:00
0:00:00

T2

00:00:46
00:00:41
00:00:45
00:00:38
00:00:44
00:00:49
0:00:00
0:00:00

TRCANJE PLASMAN
00:11:30 1.
00:12:04 2.
00:12:26 3.
00:12:44 4.
00:13:47 5.
00:15:17 6.

0:00:00 DNS

0:00:00 DNS

VRUEME

00:39:07
00:39:19
00:41:28
00:42:15
00:45:25
00:48:20
DNS

DNS

RAZLIKA

+0:00:11
+0:02:21
+0:03:08
+0:06:18
+0:09:13



